2011 MHSA State AA Girls’ Golf Tournament

Team Scores

#
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School

Bozeman

Butte

Billings West
Billings Senior
Glacier

Helena

Billings Skyview
Helena Capital
Missoula Hellgate
Missoula Sentinel
Great Falls CMR
Flathead
Missoula Big Sky
Great Falls High

Top 15 - Individuals

T+

Name

Kortney McNeil
Lauren Hausauer
Rachel Solomon
Hailey Hoaglund
Hannah Zwemke
Charlee Remitz
Shealyn Hafer
Mari Wolverton
Haley Swain
Shanae Gilham
Lindsey Trent
Sammy Walter
Tori McHugh
Ashley Bertrand
Alli Sisson
Hannah Davis

Butte Country Club

Butte, MT

September 29-30, 2011

Total Scores

332-325-657
344-345-679
338-342-680
340-351-691
363-341-704
363-371-734
379-393-772
387-397-784
395-389-784
395-399-794
403-404-807
413-407-820
413-412-825

DQ

School

Billings Senior
Bozeman

Great Falls CMR
Butte

Billings West
Bozeman

Butte

Missoula Sentinel
Billings West
Bozeman
Missoula Hellgate
Billings Senior
Helena

Billings West
Bozeman

Glacier

Scores

78-74-152
79-75-154
81-78-159
81-79-160
81-80-161
84- 80-164
77-87-164
80-84-164
82-83-165
80-85-165
84-83-167
84-84-168
80-89-169
87-85-172
89-85-174
92-82-174



2011 MHSA State AA Girls’ Golf Tournament

Butte Country Club
Butte, MT
September 29-30, 2011

Team-by-team

Bozeman (332-325-657) - Lauren Hausauer 79-75-154; Charlee Remitz 84-80-164; Shanae
Gilham 80-85-165; Kiley Kremmel 94-90-184; Alli Sisson 89-85-174.

Butte (344-345-679) - Hailey Hoaglund 81-79-160; Shealyn Hafer 77-87-164; Meghann
Kenneally 89-92-181; Hailey Ogolin 94-87-181; Ashley Williams 87-98-185.

Billings West (338-342-680) — Haley Swain 82-83—165, Hannah Zwemke 81-80—161,
Ashley Bertrand 87-85—172, Mike'la Atkinson 88-96—184, Kayla Northrop 90-94—184.

Billings Senior (340-351-691) - Kortney McNeil 78-74-152; Sammy Walter 84-84-168; Jessie
Radford 87-99-186; Kristin Knote 91-95-186; Paige Driscoll 95-98-193.

Glacier (363-341-704) - Shelby Ballard 90-85-175, Shea Stevens 96-85-181; Kaydee Aurich 93-
89-182, Hannah Davis 92-82-174; Mallory Skinn 88-95-183.

Helena (363-371-734) - Tori McHugh 80-89-169; Chantelle Gailushas 87-94-181; Darcy Ryan
98-90-188; Dani Prebil 98-98-196; Isabella Maag 98-102-200.

Billings Skyview (379-393-772) — Cyan Wagner 92-98—190, Kelsey Lilleberg 88-103—191,
Kaylee Lilleberg 96-94—190, Sara Bonk 103-105—208, Alicia Stoner 114-98—212.

Helena Capital (387-397-784) - Kasey Hoerning 88-92-180; Mariah Adsem 92-98-190; Kaitlyn
Skoog 94-100-194; Ashley Pecora 113-107-220; Kelsey Martin 114-113-227.

Missoula Hellgate (395-389-784) - Lindsey Trent 84-83-167; Katie Wills 124-101-225; Maddie
Trent 102-98-200; Susie Hawthorne 99-107-206; Jenna Herrick 110-112-222.

Missoula Sentinel (395-399-794) - Mari Wolverton 80-84-164; Gwen Lockman 100-96-196;
Ashton Squires 97-98-195; Holly Winn 118-122-240; Micaela Peck 125-121-246.

Great Falls CMR (403-404-807) - Rachel Solomon 81-78-159; Lexi Pyette 87-89-176; Harly
Rowe 120-129-249; Lindsay Martinez 115-108-223.

Flathead (413-407-820) - Jourdan McFarland 101-99-200; Michaela Murer 107-104-211;
Mackenzie Williams 115-114-229; Morgan Knutson 104-110-214; Geneva Zoltek 101-94-195.

Missoula Big Sky (413-412-825) - Jillian Walsh WD; Katelyn Cotner 93-87-180; Sedona
Guadin 106-106-212; Kalyn Brown 111-113-224; Abby Hege 103-106-209.

Great Falls - Kailey Prosser 87-91-178; Dannielle Kuntz 102-WD;, Anna Cottrill 105-99-204;
Abigail Davison 113-106-219.



